Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 3, 2020

Statistics TOTAL
Precincts Complete 18 0f 18
Registered Voters - Total 15,966
Ballots Cast - Total 14,787
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 92.62%
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PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DEM BIDEN/HARRIS 9,848 67.10%
REP TRUMP/PENCE 4,341 29.58%
LIB JORGENSEN/COHEN 255 1.74%
IND PIERCE/BALLARD 89 0.61%
Write-In Totals 144 0.98%

Overvotes 4

Undervotes 106

Contest Totals 14,787

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

DEM MERAV BEN DAVID 9,030 62.56%
REP CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS 5,370 37.20%
Write-In Totals 34 0.24%

Overvotes 6

Undervotes 347

Contest Totals 14,787

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

DEM LYNNETTE GREY BULL 8,628 60.11%
REP LIZ CHENEY 5,210 36.30%
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER 383 2.67%
CON JEFF HAGGIT 116 0.81%
Write-In Totals 16 0.11%

Overvotes 106

Undervotes 328

Contest Totals 14,787

STATE SENATOR SD 16

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP DAN DOCKSTADER 1,258 90.18%
Write-In Totals 137 9.82%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1,087
Contest Totals 2,482

STATEREP HD 16

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM MIKE YIN 4,237 96.19%
Write-In Totals 168 3.81%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 963
Contest Totals 5,368
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STATE REP HD 22
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
REP BILL WINNEY 635 27.37%
IND JIM ROSCOE 1,679 72.37%
Write-In Totals 6 0.26%
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 161
Contest Totals 2,482
STATE REP HD 23
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
DEM ANDY SCHWARTZ 4,885 95.02%
Write-In Totals 256 4.98%
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 1,794
Contest Totals 6,937

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 2
TOTAL VOTE %

DEM GREGORY W. EPSTEIN 5149 20.68%
DEM NATALIA D. MACKER 6,647 26.70%
REP CHRISTIAN BECKWITH 4,776 19.18%
REP PETER LONG 4,889 19.64%
IND WES GARDNER 3,391 13.62%
Write-In Totals 45 0.18%

Overvotes 110

Undervotes 4,567

Contest Totals 29,574

SUP CT - BOOMGAARDEN

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 9,087 82.20%
NO 1,968 17.80%
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 3,729
Contest Totals 14,787
SUP CT - GRAY
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 8,712 80.10%
NO 2,165 19.90%
Overvotes 6
Undervotes 3,904
Contest Totals 14,787
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DIST CT - CONDER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 8,430 80.82%
NO 2,001 19.18%
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 4,354
Contest Totals 14,787

CIR CT - DENHARDT

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 8,063 78.01%
NO 2,273 21.99%
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 4,448
Contest Totals 14,787
CIRCT - HAWS
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 8,621 80.99%
NO 2,024 19.01%
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 4138
Contest Totals 14,787

CIR CT - RADDA

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
YES 8,754 76.90%
NO 2,629 23.10%
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 3,402
Contest Totals 14,787
MAYOR JACKSON
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
MICHAEL KUDAR 2,140 38.34%
HAILEY MORTON LEVINSON 3,405 61.01%
Write-In Totals 36 0.64%
Overvotes 9
Undervotes 279
Contest Totals 5,869
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TOWN COUNCIL JACKSON
Vote For 2

JESSICA CHAMBERS

PETE MULDOON

JIM ROOKS

DEVON VIEHMAN

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE
Vote For 4

BETSY CARLIN
KATE MEAD
BILL SCARLETT
THOMAS SMITS
JENNIFER ZUNG
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
2,574
1,825
2,797
2,304

54

22
2,162
11,738

TOTAL

7,230
8,209
5,928
4214
6,388
181
52
26,946

59,148

VOTE %
26.94%

19.10%
29.28%
24.12%

0.57%

VOTE %
22.49%

25.53%
18.44%
13.11%
19.87%

0.56%

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1

ROBY HURLEY

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
9,644

93

3
5,047
14,787

VOTE %
99.04%

0.96%

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR AT LARGE

Vote For 1

NATE FULLER

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
9,962

90

2
4,733
14,787

VOTE %
99.10%

0.90%
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ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 4YR

Vote For 3

C. SCOTT GIBSON
BRUCE HAYSE
CYNTHIA HOGAN
Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
6,720
8,347
7,688

226
36
21,344

44,361

VOTE %
29.24%

36.32%
33.45%
0.98%

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 2YR UNEXPIRED

Vote For 1

SUE CRITZER

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Vote For 1

DEBORAH C. HOPKINS

Write-In Totals
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

CONST AMEND A
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

SALES AND USE TAX
Vote For 1

FOR THE COUNTY SALES AND USE
TAX

AGAINST THE COUNTY SALES AND
USE TAX

Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
9,155
m
1
5,520
14,787

TOTAL
9,159
105
0
5,523
14,787

TOTAL
7,808

4,686
5
2,288
14,787

TOTAL
6,576

7,468

739
14,787

VOTE %
98.80%

1.20%

VOTE %
98.87%

1.13%

VOTE %
62.49%

37.51%

VOTE %
46.82%

53.18%
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