

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

Statistics	TOTAL
Precincts Complete	18 of 18
Registered Voters - Total	15,966
Ballots Cast - Total	14,787
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	92.62%

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM BIDEN/HARRIS	9,848	67.10%
REP TRUMP/PENCE	4,341	29.58%
LIB JORGENSEN/COHEN	255	1.74%
IND PIERCE/BALLARD	89	0.61%
Write-In Totals	144	0.98%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	106	
Contest Totals	14,787	

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM MERAV BEN DAVID	9,030	62.56%
REP CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS	5,370	37.20%
Write-In Totals	34	0.24%
Overvotes	6	
Undervotes	347	
Contest Totals	14,787	

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM LYNNETTE GREY BULL	8,628	60.11%
REP LIZ CHENEY	5,210	36.30%
LIB RICHARD BRUBAKER	383	2.67%
CON JEFF HAGGIT	116	0.81%
Write-In Totals	16	0.11%
Overvotes	106	
Undervotes	328	
Contest Totals	14,787	

STATE SENATOR SD 16

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP DAN DOCKSTADER	1,258	90.18%
Write-In Totals	137	9.82%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1,087	
Contest Totals	2,482	

STATE REP HD 16

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM MIKE YIN	4,237	96.19%
Write-In Totals	168	3.81%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	963	
Contest Totals	5,368	

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

STATE REP HD 22

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
REP BILL WINNEY	635	27.37%
IND JIM ROSCOE	1,679	72.37%
Write-In Totals	6	0.26%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	161	
Contest Totals	2,482	

STATE REP HD 23

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM ANDY SCHWARTZ	4,885	95.02%
Write-In Totals	256	4.98%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	1,794	
Contest Totals	6,937	

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEM GREGORY W. EPSTEIN	5,149	20.68%
DEM NATALIA D. MACKER	6,647	26.70%
REP CHRISTIAN BECKWITH	4,776	19.18%
REP PETER LONG	4,889	19.64%
IND WES GARDNER	3,391	13.62%
Write-In Totals	45	0.18%
Overvotes	110	
Undervotes	4,567	
Contest Totals	29,574	

SUP CT - BOOMGAARDEN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	9,087	82.20%
NO	1,968	17.80%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	3,729	
Contest Totals	14,787	

SUP CT - GRAY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,712	80.10%
NO	2,165	19.90%
Overvotes	6	
Undervotes	3,904	
Contest Totals	14,787	

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

DIST CT - CONDER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,430	80.82%
NO	2,001	19.18%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	4,354	
Contest Totals	14,787	

CIR CT - DENHARDT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,063	78.01%
NO	2,273	21.99%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	4,448	
Contest Totals	14,787	

CIR CT - HAWS

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,621	80.99%
NO	2,024	19.01%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	4,138	
Contest Totals	14,787	

CIR CT - RADDA

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
YES	8,754	76.90%
NO	2,629	23.10%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	3,402	
Contest Totals	14,787	

MAYOR JACKSON

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
MICHAEL KUDAR	2,140	38.34%
HAILEY MORTON LEVINSON	3,405	61.01%
Write-In Totals	36	0.64%
Overvotes	9	
Undervotes	279	
Contest Totals	5,869	

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS
TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

TOWN COUNCIL JACKSON

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %
JESSICA CHAMBERS	2,574	26.94%
PETE MULDOON	1,825	19.10%
JIM ROOKS	2,797	29.28%
DEVON VIEHMAN	2,304	24.12%
Write-In Totals	54	0.57%
Overvotes	22	
Undervotes	2,162	
Contest Totals	11,738	

SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE

Vote For 4

	TOTAL	VOTE %
BETSY CARLIN	7,230	22.49%
KATE MEAD	8,209	25.53%
BILL SCARLETT	5,928	18.44%
THOMAS SMITS	4,214	13.11%
JENNIFER ZUNG	6,388	19.87%
Write-In Totals	181	0.56%
Overvotes	52	
Undervotes	26,946	
Contest Totals	59,148	

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
ROBY HURLEY	9,644	99.04%
Write-In Totals	93	0.96%
Overvotes	3	
Undervotes	5,047	
Contest Totals	14,787	

CONSERVATION DIST SUPERVISOR AT LARGE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
NATE FULLER	9,962	99.10%
Write-In Totals	90	0.90%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	4,733	
Contest Totals	14,787	

Summary Results Report
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS
TETON COUNTY, WYOMING

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 4YR

Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %
C. SCOTT GIBSON	6,720	29.24%
BRUCE HAYSE	8,347	36.32%
CYNTHIA HOGAN	7,688	33.45%
Write-In Totals	226	0.98%
Overvotes	36	
Undervotes	21,344	
Contest Totals	44,361	

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 2YR UNEXPIRED

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
SUE CRITZER	9,155	98.80%
Write-In Totals	111	1.20%
Overvotes	1	
Undervotes	5,520	
Contest Totals	14,787	

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL DIST TRUSTEE 2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
DEBORAH C. HOPKINS	9,159	98.87%
Write-In Totals	105	1.13%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	5,523	
Contest Totals	14,787	

CONST AMEND A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR	7,808	62.49%
AGAINST	4,686	37.51%
Overvotes	5	
Undervotes	2,288	
Contest Totals	14,787	

SALES AND USE TAX

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
FOR THE COUNTY SALES AND USE TAX	6,576	46.82%
AGAINST THE COUNTY SALES AND USE TAX	7,468	53.18%
Overvotes	4	
Undervotes	739	
Contest Totals	14,787	